
25. RG Rosenheim/Inn-Chiemgau Jugendkartslalom am 10, Mai 2009
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Fahrer, Wohnort
Club

Lizenz

Joachimstaller Maximilian , Rauhling
RG Rosenheim
Heinrich Nicolas, Schechen
RG Rosenheim
Tiefnig Nina, Söchtenau
RG Rosenheim
Mitic Sebastian, Kolbermoor
RG Rosenheim
Abinger Christian, Eiselfing
MC Wasserburg
Birner Christoph, Raubling
RG Rosenheim
Giorgadze Georg, Kolbermoor
RG Rosenheim
Hartel Christian, Engelsberg
MSC Engelsberg
Naundorf Julian, Schönberg
Neumarkter AC
Vollmer Sebastian, Grafing
AMC Ebersberg

50415

Training StZ

0.31,,58 4

0.32.23
60365

0.32.31 8
50417

50927

9141

50416

70004

6164

50037

9087
Schindecker Sebastian, Großkarolinenfeld
AMC Bad Aibling
Honig Maximilian, Rosenheim
RG Rosenheim
Maier Sylvia, Aßling
MC Wasserburg
Bauer Marinus, Rosenheim
AMC Bad Aibling
Schmidgal David, Kolbermoor
AMC Bad Aibling
Klotzek Fabian, Piding
AC Inzell
Köhn Sandra, Siegsdorf
AC Inzell
Eggerl Michael, Edling
MC Wasserburg
Schuld Magdalena, Bad Aibling
AMC Bad Aibling
Hackel Philip, Karlstein
AC Inzell
Wörndl Stefan, Grafing
AMC Ebersberg
Hackenberger Lukas, Garching
MSF Garching
Schaffner Andreas, Garching
MSC Engelsberg
Gäbelein Felix, Ebersberg
AMC Ebersberg
Seilinger Mario, Trostberg
MSF Garching

8991

50208

9145

50918

50921

60034

60035

9142

50919

60036

9084

80270

80403

9089

80005

0.31.

0.33.

0.32.

0.32.

0.32.

0.32.

0.33.

0.33.

0.31.

0.32.

0.40.

0,34.

0.33.

0.33.

0.33.

0.33.

0.34,

0.34.

0.34.

0.35.

0.34.

0.37.

95

05 2

13

52 2

62 2

92 10

56 6

26

40

28 6

72 10

42 10

67

21

11 12

63 8

98

37 10

70 2

39

38

84 2

I.Lauf StZ
2. Lauf StZ

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0,32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0,32
0,32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0,33
0,32
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.35

.10

.16

.12

.53

.58

.10

.40

.29

.47

.27

.12

.67

.21

.68

.79

.19

.69

.35

.95

.71

.16

.62

.78 2

.02

.38

.98 2

.75

.17

.38

.94

.41

.08
,75
.93
.36
.52 2
,34 2
.35
.73
.10
.48
.51
.85
.84 2
.27
.29 2
.26
.68 2
.99

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Gesamt

.04

.04

.04

.04

.04

.04

.04

.04

.05

.05

.05

.05

.06

.06

.07

,07

.07

.07

.08

.08

.08

.09

.10

.10

.11

.26

.65

.68

.69

.74

.79

.89

.98

.04

.66

,78

.80

.36

.92

.32

.49

.68

.88

.69

.83

.99

.69

.56

.94

.15

Punkte

10.71

10.43

10,14

9.86

9.57

9.29

9.00

8.71

8.43

8.14

7,86

7.57

7.29

7.00

6.71

6.43

6.14

5.86

5.57

5.29

5.00

4.71

4.43

4.14

3.86
0.35.16



PL

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

StNr.

52

51

64

79

61

71

75

77

76

57

Fahrer, Wohnort Lizenz
Club

Tabacchi Marco, Paffing
MC Wasserburg 60244
Sambor Patrick, Burghausen
MSF Garching 80269
Strobl Christian, Trostberg
MSF Garching 80271
Karlich Daniel, Garching
MSC Engelsberg 70192
Pugliese Michael, Rosenheim
RG Rosenheim 50414
Schmid Florian, Bad Feilnbach
AMC Bad Aibling 8995
Lehnert Kevin, Laufen
MSC Laufen 80571
Reffgen Gabriel, Stephanskirchen
RG Rosenheim 70215
Schiölzl Lukas, Bayerisch Gmein
AC Inzell 60038
Varrodic Andrija, Laufen
MSC Laufen 80573
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Auswertung : PRIMUS Solutions AG, Warngau


